DUNLOP presents EURO CUP 2008

Central Circuit
GOO WORLD CUP
GOO WORLD CUP
GOO WORLD CUP
LE VOLANT CUP

LE VOLANT CUP EURO
LE VOLANT CUP EURO

2008/5/25
Pos No
1 142
2 141
3 128
4 129
5 127
6 122
7 137
8 126
9 130
10 123
11 124
12 136
13 135
14 131
15 125
16 121
17 138
18 133
19 139
20 120
21 132
22 134

N
w

140

Name

Machine

Corso marche Evol

Corso marche

Corso marche
G-FOX CORSE 106

Corso marche

Corso marche
G-FOX CORSE

156GTA

Laps

P B OO OO O Ul Ul OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO OO O O N~

Time
16:56.881
16:59.900
16:30.516
17:33.580
16:45.799
17:15.344
17:09.148
16:56.171
17:40.877
17:18.290
17:00.405
17:15.387
17:12.534
17:13.437
16:56.533
16:54.598
17:22.678
17:32.271
17:08.208
17:39.618
17:23.486
18:22.880
03:40.182

Behind
00:00.000
00:00.455
00:00.458
00:04.640
00:04.835
00:06.679
00:.08.418
00:08.826
00:09.531
00:10.644
00:11.361
00:12.536
00:12.954
00:13.175
00:13.314
00:13.960
00:14.657
00:14.963
00:15.742
00:15.883
00:16.041
00:35.680
DNF

km/h
101.05
100.59
100.59
96.57
96.39
94.72
93.20
92.85
92.25
91.32
90.73
89.78
89.45
89.28
89.17
88.66
88.12
87.89
87.29
87.19
87.07
74.46

Best Time
01:39.894
01:40.349
01:40.352
01:44.534
01:44.729
01:46.573
01:48.312
01:48.720
01:49.425
01:50.538
01:51.255
01:52.430
01:52.848
01:53.069
01:53.208
01:53.854
01:54.551
01:54.857
01:55.636
01:55.777
01:55.935
02:15.574
00:00.000

Best Lap
/7
2/7
6/6
3/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
3/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
5/5
5/5
3/6
6/6
6/6
6/6
3/6
4/4

/1



